Sportshall County Results 2007/2008

County — West Yorkshire

Region - Yorkshire

Under 11 Eliminator Match

Sat 19 January 2008

Contact - Alan Oates
West Yorkshire Sportshall Association
http://www.westyorkshiresport.co.uk
aoates@blueyonder.co.uk

Sportshall Associates Ltd, Duttons Business Centre, Dock Road, Northwich, Cheshire CW9 5HJ
Tel: 01606 350845 Fax: 01606 350846 email: development@sportshall.org



WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS

Competition:
Ranking Team
1= BRADFORD
1= KIRKLEES
3 LEEDS
4 CALDERDALE
5 WAKEFIELD

Colour
RED

PALE BLUE
BLUE
YELLOW
GREEN

Score
442
442
430
408
336

Competition Results

OR
26
30
24
28
22

1+1
27
27
30
24
22

4x1

27
30
27
24
22

Venue: Date
RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008
P6 ou HR GP BT CP J ST SB SLJ STJ
26 28 30 26 30 30 24 24 28 30 28
24 30 28 29 24 26 30 26 30 28 26
30 26 24 29 26 28 22 30 26 26 30
28 24 26 24 28 24 26 28 24 24 24
22 22 22 22 22 22 28 22 22 22 22

TT

28
30
24
26
22

VJ
30
24
28
26



Competition:

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4
5

Team Results

Score

442
442
430
408
336

WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS
Team Colour
BRADFORD RED
KIRKLEES PALE BLUE
LEEDS BLUE
CALDERDALE YELLOW
WAKEFIELD GREEN

Name Event
1 SAMUEL AFARI CpP
1 SAMUEL AFARI SLJ
2 CHARLIE HANDBY CP
2 CHARLIE HANDBY SLJ
3 BEN SUTCLIFFE TT
4 LUKE WALTHAM STJ
5 JAMIE HODGSON J
5 JAMIE HODGSON SLJ
6 LUCA ZENTI SB
6 LUCA ZENTI VJ
7 GEORGE BAIRSTOW STJ
8 SAM HOLDSWORTH TT
8 SAM HOLDSWORTH VJ
9 KYLE LEIGHTON-BINGHABT
9 KYLE LEIGHTON-BINGHAWD
10 BEN CHEETHAM BT
10 BEN CHEETHAM ST
11 WILLIAM GILES BT
13 ALFIE SEELEY J
14 REECE WEBB-FOSTER ST
14 REECE WEBB-FOSTER SB
15 OLIVER SIMPSON SB
15 OLIVER SIMPSON STJ

OR
26
30
24
28
22

1+1
27
27
30
24
22

4x1

Perfl
8.20
2.24
7.00
1.98

5.64

17

1.84

53
42

5.64

10
44
15
50
15

7.00

15
11

8.00

5.

48
53
46

27
30
27
24
22

BRADFORD (red)

Venue: Date
RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008
P6 OU HR GP BT CP J ST SB SLJ STJ
26 28 30 26 30 30 24 24 28 30 28
24 30 28 29 24 26 30 26 30 28 26
30 26 24 29 26 28 22 30 26 26 30
28 24 26 24 28 24 26 28 24 24 24
22 22 22 22 22 22 28 22 22 22 22
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking
8.75 9.00 9.00 1
2.22 2.30 2.30 1
6.50 6.70 7.00 3
1.98 0.00 1.98 2
3 0 1 9 =
5.72 5.70 5.72 4
17 17 17 7
1.80 1.86 1.86 8
53 =
40 34 42 5
5.42 5.14 5.64 6
6 4 2 22 =
45 43 45 3
15 15 15 60 =
54 52 54 1
15 15 15 60 =
6.00 6.50 7.00 9
15 15 15 60 =
15 14 15 8
7.75 7.75 8.00 3
48 10
53 =
5.50 5.18 5.50 7

TT

28
30
24
26
22

VJ
30
24
28
26



Team Results KIRKLEES (pale blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR GP BT CP J ST SB SLJ STJ
1= BRADFORD RED 442 26 27 27 26 28 30 26 30 30 24 24 28 30 28
1=  KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 442 30 27 30 24 30 28 29 24 26 30 26 30 28 26
3 LEEDS BLUE 430 24 30 27 30 26 24 29 26 28 22 30 26 26 30
4 CALDERDALE YELLOW 408 28 24 24 28 24 26 24 28 24 26 28 24 24 24
5 WAKEFIELD GREEN 336 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 28 22 22 22 22

Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking

1 HARRY DAWSON J 13 22 17 22 1

2 DUDLEY DIXON SLJ 1.91 1.90 1.93 1.93 4

3 JOSHUA HEPWORTH VJ 42 44 43 44 4

4 ELLIOT JEWITT SB 53 53 =

4 ELLIOT JEWITT SLJ 1.96 1.92 1.92 1.96 3

5 THOMAS KELLY ST 7.25 5.50 7.75 7.75 8

6 SPENCER LAMBERT STJ 5.16 5.16 5.00 5.16 12

6 SPENCER LAMBERT 1T 8 7 3 1 19 3

7  WILLIAM MAXWELL 1T 10 5 4 3 22 =

7  WILLIAM MAXWELL VJ 32 35 35 35 11

8 AUSTIN McEWEN CP 5.70 6.00 6.25 6.25 6

8 AUSTIN McEWEN SB 53 53 =

9 KAYLUM McGILL BT 7 3 15 9 34 13

9 KAYLUM McGILL \A| 31 37 37 37 10

10 GREG MORENO BT 15 15 12 14 56 7

10 GREG MORENO STJ 5.86 5.78 5.78 5.86 2

12 THOMAS PICKFORD J 19 14 20 20 3

13 JOSEPH SCHOFIELD ST 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.75 5

13 JOSEPH SCHOFIELD STJ 5.34 5.44 5.48 5.48 8

14 KEIMAR STUART SB 50 50 7=

14 KEIMAR STUART SLJ 1.86 1.70 1.92 1.92 6

15 JOE WALKER BT 15 8 15 15 53 8

15 JOE WALKER CP 6.00 5.25 6.00 6.00 7

TT

28
30
24
26
22

VJ
30
24
28
26



Team Results CALDERDALE (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR GP BT CP J ST SB SLJ STJ

1= BRADFORD RED 442 26 27 27 26 28 30 26 30 30 24 24 28 30 28
1=  KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 442 30 27 30 24 30 28 29 24 26 30 26 30 28 26
3 LEEDS BLUE 430 24 30 27 30 26 24 29 26 28 22 30 26 26 30
4 CALDERDALE YELLOW 408 28 24 24 28 24 26 24 28 24 26 28 24 24 24
5 WAKEFIELD GREEN 36 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 28 22 22 22 22

Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking

1 DAN BEADSLEY SB 47 47 11=

1 DAN BEADSLEY STJ 5.68 5.62 5.76 5.76 3

2 JAY CONNOR BT 15 15 15 15 60 1=

2 JAY CONNOR \A| 30 40 37 40 9

3 JACK WALKER SB 54 54 1=

3 JACK WALKER STJ 5.18 5.16 5.10 5.18 11

4 ALEX BRADLEY ST 7.50 7.75 4.75 7.75 7

4 ALEX BRADLEY SLJ 1.77 1.71 0.00 1.77 10

5 DAN VILE VJ 41 40 38 41 8

6 JAMES RUSHTON 1T 8 3 0 0 11 =

7 JORDON HOYLE J 14 11 11 14 9

7 JORDON HOYLE SLJ 1.66 1.59 1.71 1.71 12

8 JAMIE GWILLIAM BT 15 15 12 15 57 6

9 CAMERON LAKE VJ 42 38 38 42 6

10 CASEY MARSHALL CP 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 5

10 CASEY MARSHALL SB 49 49 9

11 ETHAN DALEY CP 4.75 5.00 5.20 5.20 8

11 ETHAN DALEY SLJ 1.60 1.57 1.61 1.61 13

12 ALEX HANSON BT 12 15 7 14 48 11

12 ALEX HANSON ST 6.75 6.75 8.25 8.25 2

13 WILLIAM BATES J 14 17 20 20 4

14 MATTHEW GUY 1T 7 9 0 2 18 4

15 TOM FRYER STJ 4.16 4.84 4.78 4.84 13



Team Results LEEDS (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR GP BT CP J ST SB SLJ STJ
1= BRADFORD RED 442 26 27 27 26 28 30 26 30 30 24 24 28 30 28
1=  KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 442 30 27 30 24 30 28 29 24 26 30 26 30 28 26
3 LEEDS BLUE 430 24 30 27 30 26 24 29 26 28 22 30 26 26 30
4 CALDERDALE YELLOW 408 28 24 24 28 24 26 24 28 24 26 28 24 24 24
5 WAKEFIELD GREEN 336 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 28 22 22 22 22

Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking

1 CHARLES MOORE SB 50 50 7=

2 TOM HARRISON SLJ 1.65 1.72 1.58 1.72 11

3 ALGILL BT 15 15 13 8 51 9

3 ALGILL STJ 5.42 5.44 5.64 5.64 5

4 DANIEL WARD STJ 5.26 5.34 5.42 5.42 10

5 MATTHEW UKANDU ST 8.25 7.25 7.75 8.25 1

6 DANIEL ZINCZENKO J 19 14 18 19 5

6 DANIEL ZINCZENKO VJ 34 35 32 35 12

7 ABIBLAIR STJ 6.58 6.60 6.26 6.60 1

8 ASHLEY SHACKLETON SB 47 47 11=

8 ASHLEY SHACKLETON VJ 40 41 40 41 7

9 KOREY WRIGHT SLJ 0.00 1.84 1.88 1.88 7

10 SOLOMON WALKE BT 13 15 15 15 58 5

10 SOLOMON WALKE 1T 5 4 2 0 11 =

11 JAMES KING CP 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 4

12 JACK GAPE ST 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.00 4

12 JACK GAPE SLJ 1.82 1.93 1.82 1.93 5

13 ISACCLYNCH J 6 9 11 11 10

13 ISACCLYNCH SB 54 54 =

14 DANNY WRIGHT CP 6.70 7.25 7.75 7.75 2

14 DANNY WRIGHT \A| 50 48 47 50 2

15 TOM SELLS BT 15 15 5 15 50 10

15 TOM SELLS 1T 7 7 2 0 16 5

TT

28
30
24
26
22

VJ
30
24
28
26



Team Results

Competition:
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS
Ranking Team Colour Score
1= BRADFORD RED 442
1= KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 442
3 LEEDS BLUE 430
4  CALDERDALE YELLOW 408
5 WAKEFIELD GREEN 336
Name Event
1 ADAM LOFTHOUSE SB
1 ADAM LOFTHOUSE SLJ
1 ADAM LOFTHOUSE STJ
1 ADAM LOFTHOUSE TT
2 ROBIN BREARTON BT
2 ROBIN BREARTON J
2 ROBIN BREARTON SLJ
2 ROBIN BREARTON STJ
5 AARON DANIELS J
5 AARON DANIELS VJ
6 NIALL COLLINS BT
6 NIALL COLLINS ST
6 NIALL COLLINS SLJ
6 NIALL COLLINS VJ
8 JOSEPH SHAW CP
8 JOSEPH SHAW ST
8 JOSEPH SHAW SB
8 JOSEPH SHAW STJ
9 JACOB JOWITT CP
9 JACOB JOWITT SB
9 JACOB JOWITT STJ
10 JACK HODKINSON CP
10 JACK HODKINSON J
10 JACK HODKINSON SB
10 JACK HODKINSON STJ
10 JACK HODKINSON TT
11 CALLUM NUTALL J
11 CALLUM NUTALL ST

OR
26
30
24
28
22

1+1
27
27
30
24
22

Perfl

0.00
4.38

16
1.81
5.10

0.00
1.17

0.00
6.75

33
3.94
0.00

39
0.00
5.00

31
0.00

15
7.50

4x1

27
30
27
24
22

Venue

WAKEFIELD (green)

Date

RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008

SLJ

P6
26
24
30
28
22

ou

28
30
26
24
22

Perf2
0.00
4.62

21
1.81
5.22

0.00
1.27

0.00
4.25

4.54
0.00

0.00

4.75

0.00

15
7.50

HR
30
28
24
26
22

Perf3

0.00
4.56

15
19
0.00
5.46

0.00
1.20

0.00
4.75

4.50
0.00

0.00
4.50
0.00

19
7.75

GP

26
29
29
24
22

BT
30
24
26
28
22

Perf4

CP

30
26
28
24
22

J
24
30
22
26
28

ST
24
26
30
28
22

SB
28
30
26
24
22

Best Ranking
0

0.00
4.62 14
12 6
40 12
21 2
1.81 9
5.46 9
0
0
13 14
0.00
1.27 15
0
0.00
6.75 10
33 14
4.54 15
0.00
39 13
0.00
5.00 9
0
31 15
0.00
9 9=
19 6
7.75 6

30
28
26
24
22

STJ
28
26
30
24
22

TT

28
30
24
26
22

VJ
30
24
28
26



Team Results WAKEFIELD (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR GP BT CP J ST SB SLJ STJ
1= BRADFORD RED 442 26 27 27 26 28 30 26 30 30 24 24 28 30 28
1=  KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 442 30 27 30 24 30 28 29 24 26 30 26 30 28 26
3 LEEDS BLUE 430 24 30 27 30 26 24 29 26 28 22 30 26 26 30
4 CALDERDALE YELLOW 408 28 24 24 28 24 26 24 28 24 26 28 24 24 24
5 WAKEFIELD GREEN 336 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 28 22 22 22 22
Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking
11 CALLUM NUTALL SB 0
11 CALLUM NUTALL SLJ 1.33 1.41 1.48 1.48 14

TT

28
30
24
26
22

VJ
30
24
28
26



Competition:

Results Sheet

WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS

Ranking Code Team

02
03
01
04
05

b~ wWwNPE

KIRKLEES
CALDERDALE
BRADFORD
LEEDS
WAKEFIELD

Colour

PALE BLUE
YELLOW
RED

BLUE
GREEN

Heat

3.0
1:56.9
2:28.1
2:58.7
3:12.6

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Date

RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

3.0
1:56.9
2:28.1
2:58.7
3:12.6

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS

Ranking Code Team

1 04
2= 01
2= 02

4 03

5 05

LEEDS
BRADFORD
KIRKLEES
CALDERDALE
WAKEFIELD

Colour

BLUE

RED

PALE BLUE
YELLOW
GREEN

Heat

25.3
254
254
29.4
32.3

Venue:

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Date

RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

25.3
25.4
254
29.4
32.3

Points

30.0
27.0
27.0
24.0
22.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 02 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 53.9 0.0 53.9 30.0
2= 01 BRADFORD RED 54.0 0.0 54.0 27.0
2= 04 LEEDS BLUE 54.0 0.0 54.0 27.0
4 03 CALDERDALE YELLOW 56.3 0.0 56.3 24.0

5 05 WAKEFIELD GREEN 1:.01.1 0.0 1:.01.1 22.0



Competition:

Results Sheet

WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS

Ranking Code Team

04
03
01
02
05

b~ wWwNPE

LEEDS
CALDERDALE
BRADFORD
KIRKLEES
WAKEFIELD

Colour

BLUE
YELLOW
RED

PALE BLUE
GREEN

Heat

1:21.5
1:24.2
1:25.3
1:26.3
1:35.1

Venue:

6 Lap Paarlauf

Date

RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:21.5
1:24.2
1:25.3
1:26.3
1:35.1

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0



Competition:

Results Sheet

WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS

Ranking Code Team

02
01
04
03
05

b~ wWwNPE

KIRKLEES
BRADFORD
LEEDS
CALDERDALE
WAKEFIELD

Colour

PALE BLUE
RED

BLUE
YELLOW
GREEN

Heat

1:13.7
1:14.6
1:16.7
1:22.2
1:31.4

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

Date

RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:13.7
1:14.6
1:16.7
1:22.2
1:31.4

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0



Competition:

Results Sheet

WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS

Ranking Code Team

01
02
03
04
05

b~ wWwNPE

BRADFORD
KIRKLEES
CALDERDALE
LEEDS
WAKEFIELD

Colour

RED

PALE BLUE
YELLOW
BLUE
GREEN

Heat

1:04.6
1:05.8
1:06.2
1:06.8
1:19.2

Venue:

Hurdles Relay

Date

RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:04.6
1.05.8
1:06.2
1:06.8
1:19.2

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS

Ranking Code Team

1= 02
1= 04
3 01
4 03
5 05

KIRKLEES
LEEDS
BRADFORD
CALDERDALE
WAKEFIELD

Colour

PALE BLUE
BLUE

RED
YELLOW
GREEN

Heat

1:14.5
1:14.5
1:14.6
1:15.8
1:25.2

Venue:

Grand Prix

Date

RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:14.5
1:14.5
1:14.6
1:15.8
1:25.2

Points

29.0
29.0
26.0
24.0
22.0



Results Sheet Balance Test

Competition: Venue: Date
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 BRADFORD RED 180 30
2 CALDERDALE YELLOW 165 28
3 LEEDS BLUE 159 26
4 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 143 24
5 WAKEFIELD GREEN 53 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1= BRADFORD RED 9 KYLE LEIGHTON-BINGHAM 60
1= BRADFORD RED 10 BEN CHEETHAM 60
1= BRADFORD RED 11 WILLIAM GILES 60
1= CALDERDALE YELLOW 2 JAY CONNOR 60
5 LEEDS BLUE 10 SOLOMON WALKE 58
6 CALDERDALE YELLOW 8 JAMIE GWILLIAM 57
7 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 10 GREG MORENO 56
8 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 15 JOE WALKER 53
9 LEEDS BLUE 3 AL GILL 51
10 LEEDS BLUE 15 TOM SELLS 50
11 CALDERDALE YELLOW 12 ALEX HANSON 48
12 WAKEFIELD GREEN 2 ROBIN BREARTON 40
13 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 9 KAYLUM McGILL 34
14 WAKEFIELD GREEN 6 NIALL COLLINS 13



Results Sheet

Chest Push

Date

RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008

Competition:
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS
Ranking Team
1 BRADFORD
2 LEEDS
3 KIRKLEES
4 CALDERDALE
5 WAKEFIELD
Ranking Team Colour
1 BRADFORD RED
2 LEEDS BLUE
3 BRADFORD RED
4 LEEDS BLUE
5 CALDERDALE YELLOW
6 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE
7 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE
8 CALDERDALE YELLOW
9 WAKEFIELD GREEN
WAKEFIELD GREEN
WAKEFIELD GREEN

Venue:
Colour Total
RED 16.00
BLUE 14.00
PALE BLUE 12.25
YELLOW 11.45
GREEN 5.00
BibNo Name
1 SAMUEL AFARI
14 DANNY WRIGHT
2 CHARLIE HANDBY
11 JAMES KING
10 CASEY MARSHALL

8
15
11
10

8

9

AUSTIN McEWEN

JOE WALKER
ETHAN DALEY

JACK HODKINSON

JOSEPH SHAW

JACOB JOWITT

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Best
9.00
7.75
7.00
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.00
5.20
5.00
0.00
0.00



Results Sheet Javelin
Competition: Venue: Date
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 42 30

2 WAKEFIELD GREEN 40 28

3 CALDERDALE YELLOW 34 26

4 BRADFORD RED 32 24

5 LEEDS BLUE 30 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 1 HARRY DAWSON 22
2 WAKEFIELD GREEN 2 ROBIN BREARTON 21
3 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 12 THOMAS PICKFORD 20
4 CALDERDALE YELLOW 13 WILLIAM BATES 20
5 LEEDS BLUE 6 DANIEL ZINCZENKO 19
6 WAKEFIELD GREEN 11 CALLUM NUTALL 19
7 BRADFORD RED 5 JAMIE HODGSON 17
8 BRADFORD RED 13 ALFIE SEELEY 15
9 CALDERDALE YELLOW 7 JORDON HOYLE 14
10 LEEDS BLUE 13 ISACC LYNCH 11
WAKEFIELD GREEN 5 AARON DANIELS 0
WAKEFIELD GREEN 10 JACK HODKINSON 0



Results Sheet

Sitting Throw

Date

RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008

Competition:
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS
Ranking Team
1 LEEDS
2 CALDERDALE
3 KIRKLEES
4 BRADFORD
5 WAKEFIELD
Ranking Team Colour
1 LEEDS BLUE
2 CALDERDALE YELLOW
3 BRADFORD RED
4 LEEDS BLUE
5 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE
6 WAKEFIELD GREEN
7 CALDERDALE YELLOW
8 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE
9 BRADFORD RED
10 WAKEFIELD GREEN
WAKEFIELD GREEN

Venue:

Colour Total
BLUE 16.25
YELLOW 16.00
PALE BLUE 15.50
RED 15.00
GREEN 14.50
BibNo Name

5
12
14
12
13
11

4

5
10

8

6

MATTHEW UKANDU
ALEX HANSON
REECE WEBB-FOSTER
JACK GAPE

JOSEPH SCHOFIELD
CALLUM NUTALL
ALEX BRADLEY
THOMAS KELLY

BEN CHEETHAM
JOSEPH SHAW
NIALL COLLINS

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Best
8.25
8.25
8.00
8.00
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.00
6.75
0.00



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 156 30
2 BRADFORD RED 154 28
3 LEEDS BLUE 151 26
4 CALDERDALE YELLOW 150 24
5 WAKEFIELD GREEN 103 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1= CALDERDALE YELLOW 3 JACK WALKER 54
1= LEEDS BLUE 13 ISACC LYNCH 54
3= BRADFORD RED 6 LUCA ZENTI 53
3= BRADFORD RED 15 OLIVER SIMPSON 53
3= KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 4 ELLIOT JEWITT 53
3= KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 8 AUSTIN McEWEN 53
7= KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 14 KEIMAR STUART 50
7= LEEDS BLUE 1 CHARLES MOORE 50
9 CALDERDALE YELLOW 10 CASEY MARSHALL 49
10 BRADFORD RED 14 REECE WEBB-FOSTER 48
11= CALDERDALE YELLOW 1 DAN BEADSLEY 47
11= LEEDS BLUE 8 ASHLEY SHACKLETON 47
13 WAKEFIELD GREEN 9 JACOB JOWITT 39
14 WAKEFIELD GREEN 8 JOSEPH SHAW 33
15 WAKEFIELD GREEN 10 JACK HODKINSON 31
WAKEFIELD GREEN 1 ADAM LOFTHOUSE 0
WAKEFIELD GREEN 11 CALLUM NUTALL 0



Results Sheet

Competition:
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS
Ranking Team
1 BRADFORD
2 KIRKLEES
3 LEEDS
4 CALDERDALE
5 WAKEFIELD
Ranking Team Colour
1 BRADFORD RED
2 BRADFORD RED
3 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE
4  KIRKLEES PALE BLUE
5 LEEDS BLUE
6 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE
7 LEEDS BLUE
8 BRADFORD RED
9 WAKEFIELD GREEN
10 CALDERDALE YELLOW
11 LEEDS BLUE
12 CALDERDALE YELLOW
13 CALDERDALE YELLOW
14 WAKEFIELD GREEN
15 WAKEFIELD GREEN
WAKEFIELD GREEN

Standing Long Jump

Date

RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008

Venue:
Colour Total
RED 6.14
PALE BLUE 5.81
BLUE 5.53
YELLOW 5.09
GREEN 4.56
BibNo Name
1 SAMUEL AFARI

2
4
2
12

H
~

e
P ORRPRNNAMNOO

CHARLIE HANDBY
ELLIOT JEWITT
DUDLEY DIXON
JACK GAPE
KEIMAR STUART
KOREY WRIGHT
JAMIE HODGSON
ROBIN BREARTON
ALEX BRADLEY
TOM HARRISON
JORDON HOYLE
ETHAN DALEY
CALLUM NUTALL
NIALL COLLINS
ADAM LOFTHOUSE

Points

Best

2.30
1.98
1.96
1.93
1.93
1.92
1.88
1.86
181
1.77
1.72
171
161
1.48
1.27
0.00

30
28
26
24
22



Results Sheet

Standing Triple Jump

Date

RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008

Competition:
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS
Ranking Team
1 LEEDS
2 BRADFORD
3 KIRKLEES
4 CALDERDALE
5 WAKEFIELD
Ranking Team Colour
1 LEEDS BLUE
2 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE
3 CALDERDALE YELLOW
4 BRADFORD RED
5 LEEDS BLUE
6 BRADFORD RED
7 BRADFORD RED
8 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE
9 WAKEFIELD GREEN
10 LEEDS BLUE
11 CALDERDALE YELLOW
12 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE
13 CALDERDALE YELLOW
14 WAKEFIELD GREEN
15 WAKEFIELD GREEN
WAKEFIELD GREEN
WAKEFIELD GREEN

Venue:
Colour Total
BLUE 17.66
RED 16.86
PALE BLUE 16.50
YELLOW 15.78
GREEN 14.62
BibNo Name
7 ABI BLAIR
10 GREG MORENO
1 DAN BEADSLEY
4 LUKE WALTHAM
3 AL GILL

1
1

1

1

7
5
3
2
4

3
6
5
1
8
9
0

GEORGE BAIRSTOW
OLIVER SIMPSON
JOSEPH SCHOFIELD
ROBIN BREARTON
DANIEL WARD

JACK WALKER
SPENCER LAMBERT
TOM FRYER

ADAM LOFTHOUSE
JOSEPH SHAW
JACOB JOWITT
JACK HODKINSON

Points

Best

6.60
5.86
5.76
5.72
5.64
5.64
5.50
5.48
5.46
5.42
5.18
5.16
4.84
4.62
4.54
0.00
0.00

30
28
26
24
22



Results Sheet Target Throw
Competition: Venue: Date
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 41 30
2 BRADFORD RED 31 28
3 CALDERDALE YELLOW 29 26
4 LEEDS BLUE 27 24
5 WAKEFIELD GREEN 21 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1= BRADFORD RED 8 SAM HOLDSWORTH 22
1= KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 7 WILLIAM MAXWELL 22
3 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 6 SPENCER LAMBERT 19
4 CALDERDALE YELLOW 14 MATTHEW GUY 18
5 LEEDS BLUE 15 TOM SELLS 16
6 WAKEFIELD GREEN 1 ADAM LOFTHOUSE 12
= CALDERDALE YELLOW 6 JAMES RUSHTON 11
= LEEDS BLUE 10 SOLOMON WALKE 11
= BRADFORD RED 3 BEN SUTCLIFFE 9
= WAKEFIELD GREEN 10 JACK HODKINSON 9



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
WY ELIMINATOR UNDER 11 BOYS RICHARD DUNN SPORTS CENTRE 19 Jan 2008
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 BRADFORD RED 141 30
2 LEEDS BLUE 126 28
3 CALDERDALE YELLOW 123 26
4 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 116 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 BRADFORD RED 9 KYLE LEIGHTON-BINGHAM 54
2 LEEDS BLUE 14 DANNY WRIGHT 50
3 BRADFORD RED 8 SAM HOLDSWORTH 45
4 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 3 JOSHUA HEPWORTH 44
5 BRADFORD RED 6 LUCA ZENTI 42
6 CALDERDALE YELLOW 9 CAMERON LAKE 42
7 LEEDS BLUE 8 ASHLEY SHACKLETON 41
8 CALDERDALE YELLOW 5 DAN VILE 41
9 CALDERDALE YELLOW 2 JAY CONNOR 40
10 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 9 KAYLUM McGILL 37
11 KIRKLEES PALE BLUE 7 WILLIAM MAXWELL 35
12 LEEDS BLUE 6 DANIEL ZINCZENKO 35
WAKEFIELD GREEN 5 AARON DANIELS 0
WAKEFIELD GREEN 6 NIALL COLLINS 0
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